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29036 POOL 180 11/30/2010

19609 SFR 394 06/03/2002

2018HX Base Yr

1196 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,590 109.3440 122.47 317,197 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2220

BAS 2,220 100 2,220 212,069

FCP 528 25 132 12,609

FOP 550 30 165 15,762

FST 132 55 73 6,973

3,430 2,590 247,414

BAS= W5  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  W16 S40 FOP= S10 E55 N10 W55$ E55
N40FCP= N24 FST= N6 W22 S6 E22$ W22 S24 E22$ W22$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 60 1,440.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 8,640

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 24 336.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,360

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 168

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 60 600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 900

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 24,371

7 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

41,939

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 76,140

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


